
1 Telugu YouTube:             |         Telugu Telegram:          |           Telugu FB:          |         Adda247 App                                       
 

 
 

Geography  
 

Date 

Day Nageswar Sir 

Subject Geography 

Time: 4:00 PM 

12-21-23 Thu Preparation Stratagy 

12-22-23 Fri Indian Geography 

12-23-23 Sat India Location and Structure 

12-24-23 Sun  

12-25-23 Mon Phisiography of India 

12-26-23 Tue Phisiography of India 

12-27-23 Wed Climate 

12-28-23 Thu Indian Drinage System 

12-29-23 Fri Indian Drinage System 

12-30-23 Sat Indian Drinage System 

12-31-23 Sun  

1-1-24 Mon Indian Drinage System 

1-2-24 Tue Projects on Rivers 

1-3-24 Wed Projects on Rivers 

1-4-24 Thu Cities on the River Bank 

1-5-24 Fri Waterfalls Of India 

1-6-24 Sat Indian lakes 

1-7-24 Sun  

1-8-24 Mon Indian State of Forest-2021 

1-9-24 Tue Indian forest 

1-10-24 Wed Indian Soils 

1-11-24 Thu Wild life of India – Conservation 

1-12-24 Fri Indian Soils 

1-13-24 Sat Indian Aggriculture 

1-14-24 Sun Minerals of India 

1-15-24 Mon Industries of India 

1-16-24 Tue Indian Power resources 

1-17-24 Wed Indian Population 

1-18-24 Thu Indian Population 
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1-19-24 Fri Indian Transportation 

1-20-24 Sat Indian Transportation 

1-21-24 Sun Doubts Session 

1-22-24 Mon World Geography 

1-23-24 Tue The earth in our Solar system -1 

1-24-24 Wed The earth in our Solar system -2 

1-25-24 Thu The earth in our Solar system -3 

1-26-24 Fri The earth in our Solar system -4 

1-27-24 Sat The earth in our Solar system -5 

1-28-24 Sun Climate-1 

1-29-24 Mon Climate-2 

1-30-24 Tue Climate-3 

1-31-24 Wed Climate-4 

2-1-24 Thu Climate-5 

2-2-24 Fri Ocean Water-1 

2-3-24 Sat Ocean Water-2 

2-4-24 Sun Doubts Session 

2-5-24 Mon Disaster Management 

2-6-24 Tue Disaster Management & Mitigation-1 

2-7-24 Wed Disaster Management & Mitigation-2 

2-8-24 Thu Disaster Management & Mitigation-3 

2-9-24 Fri Disaster Management & Mitigation-4 

2-10-24 Sat Disaster Management & Mitigation-5 

2-11-24 Sun Disaster Management & Mitigation-6 

2-12-24 Mon Disaster Management & Mitigation-7 

2-13-24 Tue Doubts Session 

2-14-24 Wed Environmental Studies-1 

2-15-24 Thu Environmental Studies-2 

2-16-24 Fri Environmental Studies-3 

2-17-24 Sat Environmental Studies-4 
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